AUGH-1
AUGH series PORTABLE ALUMINIUM INSTRUMENT CASE with HANDLE
■ Rugged design aluminium enclosure with carrying handle that can withstand a maximum load of up to 20.0 kg.
■ TPE (Elastomer) corner guards are elastic and also act as non-slip rubber feet.
■ A large selection of 108 different sizes to choose from.
■ ‌�A total of 12 selectable color combinations with 4 corner guard colors - Black, Gray, Navy and Red -,
2 handle colors - Black and Gray-, and 2 enclosure colors - Silver and Black anodized-.
■ ‌�Versatile aluminium case suitable for use as measuring instrument, controller, industrial embedded computer,

R1
.5
2-R2
2
1.5
2
3
7.3
2435 27
1
FCK mounting bracket is required for installation.
Not suitable for FC4 (H = 37.9mm).
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. L Box length
FDR- 50  50 100
FDR-100 100 150
FDR-150 150 200
FDR-205 205 250
FDR-249 249 300
FDR-300 300 350
FDR-350 350 400
FDR-450 450 500
FDR-550 550 600
Components
Material Color / Finish
Aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver / Anodized
FDR SERIES DIN-RAIL

MSY 99-26-23 □  99 260 230 2.2
MSY 99-26-28 □  99 260 280 2.5
MSY 99-26-35 □  99 260 350 3.0
MSY 99-32-23 □  99 320 230 2.5
MSY 99-32-28 □  99 320 280 2.9
MSY 99-32-35 □  99 320 350 3.5
MSY 99-32-45 □  99 320 450 4.3
MSY 99-37-23 □  99 370 230 2.7
MSY 99-37-28 □  99 370 280 3.2
MSY 99-37-35 □  99 370 350 3.8
MSY 99-37-45 □  99 370 450 4.6
MSY 99-43-23 □  99 430 230 3.1
MSY 99-43-28 □  99 430 280 3.6
MSY 99-43-35 □  99 430 350 4.3
MSY 99-43-45 □  99 430 450 5.3
MSY133-16-23 □ 133 160 230 1.8
MSY133-16-28 □ 133 160 280 2.1
MSY133-21-23 □ 133 210 230 2.1
MSY133-21-28 □ 133 210 280 2.4
MSY133-21-35 □ 133 210 350 2.9
MSY133-26-23 □ 133 260 230 2.4
MSY133-26-28 □ 133 260 280 2.8
MSY133-26-35 □ 133 260 350 3.3
MSY133-32-23 □ 133 320 230 2.7
MSY133-32-28 □ 133 320 280 3.2
MSY133-32-35 □ 133 320 350 3.8
MSY133-32-45 □ 133 320 450 4.6
MSY133-37-23 □ 133 370 230 3.0
MSY133-37-28 □ 133 370 280 3.5
MSY133-37-35 □ 133 370 350 4.2
MSY133-37-45 □ 133 370 450 5.0
MSY133-43-23 □ 133 430 230 3.4
MSY133-43-28 □ 133 430 280 3.9
MSY133-43-35 □ 133 430 350 4.7
MSY133-43-45 □ 133 430 450 5.8
Product no. / Dimensions
-4
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MSY149-16-23 □ 149 160 230 1.9
MSY149-16-28 □ 149 160 280 2.2
MSY149-21-23 □ 149 210 230 2.2
MSY149-21-28 □ 149 210 280 2.5
MSY149-21-35 □ 149 210 350 3.0
MSY149-26-23 □ 149 260 230 2.5
MSY149-26-28 □ 149 260 280 2.9
MSY149-26-35 □ 149 260 350 3.4
MSY149-32-23 □ 149 320 230 2.9
MSY149-32-28 □ 149 320 280 3.3
MSY149-32-35 □ 149 320 350 4.0
MSY149-32-45 □ 149 320 450 4.9
MSY149-37-23 □ 149 370 230 3.2
MSY149-37-28 □ 149 370 280 3.7
MSY149-37-35 □ 149 370 350 4.3
MSY149-37-45 □ 149 370 450 5.2
MSY149-43-23 □ 149 430 230 3.6
MSY149-43-28 □ 149 430 280 4.1
MSY149-43-35 □ 149 430 350 4.8
MSY149-43-45 □ 149 430 450 6.0
MSY177-16-23 □ 177 160 230 2.3
MSY177-16-28 □ 177 160 280 2.6
MSY177-21-23 □ 177 210 230 2.6
MSY177-21-28 □ 177 210 280 3.0
MSY177-21-35 □ 177 210 350 3.6
MSY177-26-23 □ 177 260 230 3.0
MSY177-26-28 □ 177 260 280 3.4
MSY177-26-35 □ 177 260 350 4.0
MSY177-32-23 □ 177 320 230 3.3
MSY177-32-28 □ 177 320 280 3.8
MSY177-32-35 □ 177 320 350 4.6
MSY177-32-45 □ 177 320 450 5.6
MSY177-37-23 □ 177 370 230 3.6
MSY177-37-28 □ 177 370 280 4.2
MSY177-37-35 □ 177 370 350 5.0
MSY177-37-45 □ 177 370 450 5.9
MSY177-43-23 □ 177 430 230 4.0
MSY177-43-28 □ 177 430 280 4.6
MSY177-43-35 □ 177 430 350 5.5
MSY177-43-45 □ 177 430 450 6.7
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MSY199-16-23 □ 199 160 230 2.4
MSY199-16-28 □ 199 160 280 2.8
MSY199-21-23 □ 199 210 230 2.7
MSY199-21-28 □ 199 210 280 3.1
MSY199-21-35 □ 199 210 350 3.7
MSY199-26-23 □ 199 260 230 3.1
MSY199-26-28 □ 199 260 280 3.5
MSY199-26-35 □ 199 260 350 4.2
MSY199-32-23 □ 199 320 230 3.5
MSY199-32-28 □ 199 320 280 4.0
MSY199-32-35 □ 199 320 350 4.7
MSY199-32-45 □ 199 320 450 5.7
MSY199-37-23 □ 199 370 230 3.8
MSY199-37-28 □ 199 370 280 4.4
MSY199-37-35 □ 199 370 350 5.1
MSY199-37-45 □ 199 370 450 6.1
MSY199-43-23 □ 199 430 230 4.2
MSY199-43-28 □ 199 430 280 4.8
MSY199-43-35 □ 199 430 350 5.6
MSY199-43-45 □ 199 430 450 6.9
MSY222-16-23 □ 222 160 230 2.5
MSY222-16-28 □ 222 160 280 2.9
MSY222-21-23 □ 222 210 230 2.9
MSY222-21-28 □ 222 210 280 3.3
MSY222-21-35 □ 222 210 350 3.9
MSY222-26-23 □ 222 260 230 3.3
MSY222-26-28 □ 222 260 280 3.7
MSY222-26-35 □ 222 260 350 4.4
MSY222-32-23 □ 222 320 230 3.6
MSY222-32-28 □ 222 320 280 4.1
MSY222-32-35 □ 222 320 350 4.9
MSY222-32-45 □ 222 320 450 6.0
MSY222-37-23 □ 222 370 230 4.0
MSY222-37-28 □ 222 370 280 4.5
MSY222-37-35 □ 222 370 350 5.3
MSY222-37-45 □ 222 370 450 6.4
MSY222-43-23 □ 222 430 230 4.4
MSY222-43-28 □ 222 430 280 5.0
MSY222-43-35 □ 222 430 350 5.9
MSY222-43-45 □ 222 430 450 7.2
Product no. / Dimensions
MON-1
Available in 3 different colors and 176 different sizes.
Stand handle can be shifted and locked at 30° intervals.  Maximum load support of 25kg.

MOY 99-26-28 □  99 260 280 1.8
MOY 99-26-35 □  99 260 350 2.1
MOY 99-32-23 □  99 320 230 1.8
MOY 99-32-28 □  99 320 280 2.0
MOY 99-32-35 □  99 320 350 2.4
MOY 99-32-45 □  99 320 450 2.8
MOY 99-37-23 □  99 370 230 2.0
MOY 99-37-28 □  99 370 280 2.2
MOY 99-37-35 □  99 370 350 2.6
MOY 99-37-45 □  99 370 450 3.0
MOY 99-43-23 □  99 430 230 2.2
MOY 99-43-28 □  99 430 280 2.4
MOY 99-43-35 □  99 430 350 2.8
MOY 99-43-45 □  99 430 450 3.4
MOY133-16-23 □ 132.5 160 230 1.4
MOY133-16-28 □ 132.5 160 280 1.6
MOY133-21-23 □ 132.5 210 230 1.6
MOY133-21-28 □ 132.5 210 280 1.8
MOY133-21-35 □ 132.5 210 350 2.1
MOY133-26-23 □ 132.5 260 230 1.8
MOY133-26-28 □ 132.5 260 280 2.1
MOY133-26-35 □ 132.5 260 350 2.4
MOY133-32-23 □ 132.5 320 230 2.0
MOY133-32-28 □ 132.5 320 280 2.3
MOY133-32-35 □ 132.5 320 350 2.7
MOY133-32-45 □ 132.5 320 450 3.2
MOY133-37-23 □ 132.5 370 230 2.2
MOY133-37-28 □ 132.5 370 280 2.5
MOY133-37-35 □ 132.5 370 350 2.9
MOY133-37-45 □ 132.5 370 450 3.4
MOY133-43-23 □ 132.5 430 230 2.5
MOY133-43-28 □ 132.5 430 280 2.8
MOY133-43-35 □ 132.5 430 350 3.2
MOY133-43-45 □ 132.5 430 450 3.8
Product no. / Dimensions
MOY-4
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MOY149-16-23 □ 149 160 230 1.5
MOY149-16-28 □ 149 160 280 1.7
MOY149-21-23 □ 149 210 230 1.7
MOY149-21-28 □ 149 210 280 2.0
MOY149-21-35 □ 149 210 350 2.3
MOY149-26-23 □ 149 260 230 2.0
MOY149-26-28 □ 149 260 280 2.2
MOY149-26-35 □ 149 260 350 2.5
MOY149-32-23 □ 149 320 230 2.2
MOY149-32-28 □ 149 320 280 2.4
MOY149-32-35 □ 149 320 350 2.8
MOY149-32-45 □ 149 320 450 3.4
MOY149-37-23 □ 149 370 230 2.4
MOY149-37-28 □ 149 370 280 2.7
MOY149-37-35 □ 149 370 350 3.1
MOY149-37-45 □ 149 370 450 3.6
MOY149-43-23 □ 149 430 230 2.6
MOY149-43-28 □ 149 430 280 3.0
MOY149-43-35 □ 149 430 350 3.4
MOY149-43-45 □ 149 430 450 4.1
MOY177-16-23 □ 177 160 230 1.9
MOY177-16-28 □ 177 160 280 2.2
MOY177-21-23 □ 177 210 230 2.1
MOY177-21-28 □ 177 210 280 2.4
MOY177-21-35 □ 177 210 350 2.8
MOY177-26-23 □ 177 260 230 2.4
MOY177-26-28 □ 177 260 280 2.7
MOY177-26-35 □ 177 260 350 3.1
MOY177-32-23 □ 177 320 230 2.6
MOY177-32-28 □ 177 320 280 2.9
MOY177-32-35 □ 177 320 350 3.4
MOY177-32-45 □ 177 320 450 4.1
MOY177-37-23 □ 177 370 230 2.8
MOY177-37-28 □ 177 370 280 3.2
MOY177-37-35 □ 177 370 350 3.7
MOY177-37-45 □ 177 370 450 4.3
MOY177-43-23 □ 177 430 230 3.1
MOY177-43-28 □ 177 430 280 3.5
MOY177-43-35 □ 177 430 350 4.0
MOY177-43-45 □ 177 430 450 4.8
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MOY199-16-23 □ 199 160 230 2.0
MOY199-16-28 □ 199 160 280 2.3
MOY199-21-23 □ 199 210 230 2.2
MOY199-21-28 □ 199 210 280 2.5
MOY199-21-35 □ 199 210 350 2.9
MOY199-26-23 □ 199 260 230 2.5
MOY199-26-28 □ 199 260 280 2.8
MOY199-26-35 □ 199 260 350 3.2
MOY199-32-23 □ 199 320 230 2.7
MOY199-32-28 □ 199 320 280 3.1
MOY199-32-35 □ 199 320 350 3.6
MOY199-32-45 □ 199 320 450 4.2
MOY199-37-23 □ 199 370 230 3.0
MOY199-37-28 □ 199 370 280 3.3
MOY199-37-35 □ 199 370 350 3.8
MOY199-37-45 □ 199 370 450 4.5
MOY199-43-23 □ 199 430 230 3.6
MOY199-43-28 □ 199 430 280 3.9
MOY199-43-35 □ 199 430 350 4.5
MOY199-43-45 □ 199 430 450 5.2
MOY222-16-23 □ 221.5 160 230 2.2
MOY222-16-28 □ 221.5 160 280 2.4
MOY222-21-23 □ 221.5 210 230 2.4
MOY222-21-28 □ 221.5 210 280 2.7
MOY222-21-35 □ 221.5 210 350 3.1

K type
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish
1 Handle 1 Extruded aluminium A5056S
2 2 Steel Trivalent chromate
Product no. / Dimensions K type only available on BH-100, 120, 150, and 180 models.
Product no.
P H a b Pack of
● Silver polished ● Black matte anodized ● Silver matte anodized
BH- 26S BH- 26B  26 25 6 3 2
BH- 30S BH- 30B  30 35 8 4 2
BH- 50S BH- 50B  50 35 8 4 2
BH- 60S BH- 60B  60 35 8 4 2
BH- 70S BH- 70B  70 35 8 4 2
BH- 80S BH- 80B  80 35 8 4 2
BH-100S BH-100B BH-100K 100 35 8 4 2
BH-110S BH-110B 110 35 8 4 2
BH-120S BH-120B BH-120K 120 35 8 4 2
BH-150S BH-150B BH-150K 150 35 8 4 2
BH-180S BH-180B BH-180K 180 35 8 4 2
BH SERIES ROUNDED ALUMINIUM HANDLE
Z-P SERIES WASHER for HANDLE
1
2
Accessories (Optional parts)
-1
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish
1 Handle 1 Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Matte anodized
2 2 Steel Trivalent chromate
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no.
P W Pack of
● Black matte anodized ● Silver matte anodized
OH- 55B OH- 55K  55  61.5 2
OH- 70B OH- 70K  70  76.5 2
OH- 85B OH- 85K  85  91.5 2
OH-100B OH-100K 100 106.5 2
OH-120B OH-120K 120 126.5 2
OH-140B OH-140K 140 146.5 2
OH-170B OH-170K 170 176.5 2
6.
5
30
W